
730 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE [No. 50. 

450124 

646485 
636572 

643940 
473265 
631794 

456895 
596393 

641824 

636060 
611239 
570463 
644037 
634502 
631503 
633445 

Ashworth, Harvey 

Bruce, Stewart Geddes 
Kelly, Maxwell Bruce 

May, John William 
Murray, Ronald Eustace 
Paterson, Hugh Cumming 

Price, Mervyn Richard 
Sanderson, Thomas 

Collier, Clarence Edward 

Dyas, Jack Richard 
Fairlie, Patrick Pahewa 
Hunt, Allen Edward 
Mackenzie, Peter Anthony 
Madsen, Alaistair John 
Robinson, Jack William 
Williams, Archibald William 

MILITARY AREA No. 5 (WELLINGTON) 

Labourer and bootmaker,. 93 Kelburn Parade, 
Wellington 

Driver, 22 View Rd., Melrose, Wellington 
Junior electrical mechanic, 226 Ohiro Rd., 

Brooklyn, Wellington 
24 Hopper St., Wellington .. 
Company-manager, 15 Park St., Wellington · .. 
Apprentice compositor, 3 Elizabeth St., Welling-

ton 
Factory employee, 27 Chilka St., Wellington .. 
Seaman, 108A Tory St., Wellington .. 

MILITARY AREA No. 7 (NAPIER) 
Farm labourer, Kana Kanaia, Te Karaka, 

Waikohu 
Farm labourer, Parkvale, Carterton .. 
Surfaceman, Beach Rd., Tokomaru Bay 
Farm hand, 508 Brunswick St., Hastings 
Farm hand, P.O. Box 7, Dannevirke 
Presser, Solway House, High St., Masterton 
Shepherd 92 Kennedy Rd., Napier .. 
Farmer, 49 Marine Parade, ·Napier .. 

MILITARY AREA No. 8 (NEW PLYMOUTH) 

645740 Rayson, William Ivan . . P. and T. employee, Denby Rd., Hawera .. 
6457451 Galloway, Robert Linn . · 1 P. and T. employee, 10 Burn St., Hawera .. 

635901 Stewart, Ian Reginald . . Farm hand, Box 120, Waverley . . . . 
639546 Strong, Richard Philip Leslie Freezing-worker, care of Freezing-works, Patea 

6306751 Paine, Wilfred Reynolds· 
645626 Sears, Harry Cecil .. 

MILITARY AREA NO. 10 (CHRISTCHUR~H) 

I
. School-teacher, Diamond Harbour, Lyttelton .. 

Factory hand, 36 Chancellor St., North Rich
mond, Christchurch 

MILITARY AREA NO. 11 (DUNEDIN) 

10/11/43 

10/11/43 
27/7/43 

10/11/43 
10/11/43 
10/11/43 

8/10/41 
11/11/42 

27/7/43 

27/7/43 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 

10/11/43 
22/12/42 
10/11/43 
10/11/43 

Not a member of classes_ called up. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 

Member of 3rd Division. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not .a member of classes called up. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 

10/11/431 Not a member of classes called up. 
10/11/43 Not a member of classes called up. 
27 /7 /43 Not a member of classes called up. 
27 /7 /43 Not a member of classes called up. 

1

10/11/431 Already a-member of Armed Forces. 
10/11/43 Not a member of clas~es called up. 

6463621 Chapman, Charle.s William .. j Labourer, care of Salvation Army Home, 110/11/43 j Member of 3rd Division. 
McLaggan St., Dunedin 

596042 ] Cribb, George .. 
645662 Tyson, Malcolm John 

Military Area No. 1 (Auckland) 
Military Area No. 2 (Paeroa) .. 
Military Area No. 3 (Whangarei) 
Military Area No. 4 (Hamilton)-

Price 6d.] 

MILITARY AREA No. 12 (lNVERCARGILL) 

Gold-miner, Round Hill, Southland .. 
Labourer, Teviot Orchard, Roxburgh 

SUMMARY 
9 11 Military Area No. 5 (Wellington) .. 
31 Military Area No. 7 (Napier) .. 
~ Military Area No. 8 (New Plymouth) 

Total 

15/9/42 j Member of 3rd Division. 
10/11/43 Not a member ~f classes called up. 

8 Military Area No. 10 (Christchurch) 
8 Military Area No. 11 (Dunedin) 
4 Military Area No. 12 (Invercargill) 

39 

2 
1 
2 

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington. 


