		MILITARY AREA No. 5 (WELLINGTON)		-						
450124	Ashworth, Harvey	Labourer and bootmaker, 93 Kelburn Parade, Wellington	10/11/43	Not a member of classes_called up.						
646485 636572	Bruce, Stewart Geddes Kelly, Maxwell Bruce	Driver, 22 View Rd., Melrose, Wellington Junior electrical mechanic, 226 Ohiro Rd., Brooklyn, Wellington	$10/11/43 \ 27/7/43$	Not a member of classes called up. Not a member of classes called up.						
643940 473265 631794	May, John William Murray, Ronald Eustace Paterson, Hugh Cumming	24 Hopper St., Wellington	10/11/43 $10/11/43$ $10/11/43$	Not a member of classes called up. Already a member of Armed Forces. Already a member of Armed Forces.						
456895 596393	Price, Mervyn Richard Sanderson, Thomas	Factory employee, 27 Chilka St., Wellington Seaman, 108a Tory St., Wellington	$8/10/41 \ 11/11/42$	Not a member of classes called up. Not a member of classes called up.						
MILITARY AREA NO. 7 (NAPIER)										
641824	Collier, Clarence Edward	Farm labourer, Kana Kanaia, Te Karaka, Waikohu	27/7/43	Member of 3rd Division.						
636060 611239 570463 644037 634502 631503 633445	Dyas, Jack Richard Fairlie, Patrick Pahewa Hunt, Allen Edward Mackenzie, Peter Anthony Madsen, Alaistair John Robinson, Jack William Williams, Archibald William	Farm labourer, Parkvale, Carterton Surfaceman, Beach Rd., Tokomaru Bay Farm hand, 508 Brunswick St., Hastings Farm hand, P.O. Box 7, Dannevirke	$\begin{array}{c} 27/7/43 \\ 24/6/42 \\ 24/6/42 \\ 10/11/43 \\ 22/12/42 \\ 10/11/43 \\ 10/11/43 \end{array}$	Not a member of classes called up. Member of 3rd Division. Not a member of classes called up. Not a member of classes called up. Not a member of classes called up. Already a member of Armed Forces. Already a member of Armed Forces.						
MILITARY AREA NO. 8 (NEW PLYMOUTH)										
645745 645740 635901 639546	Galloway, Robert Linn Hayson, William Ivan Stewart, Ian Reginald Strong, Richard Philip Leslie	P. and T. employee, 10 Burn St., Hawera P. and T. employee, Denby Rd., Hawera Farm hand, Box 120, Waverley Freezing-worker, care of Freezing-works, Patea	$\begin{array}{c} 10/11/43 \\ 10/11/43 \\ 27/7/43 \\ 27/7/43 \end{array}$	Not a member of classes called up.						
MILITARY AREA No. 10 (CHRISTCHURCH)										
630675 645626	Paine, Wilfred Reynolds Sears, Harry Cecil	School-teacher, Diamond Harbour, Lyttelton Factory hand, 36 Chancellor St., North Richmond, Christchurch	$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Already a member of Armed Forces. Not a member of classes called up.						
MILITARY AREA No. 11 (DUNEDIN)										
646362	Chapman, Charles William	Labourer, care of Salvation Army Home, McLaggan St., Dunedin	10/11/43	Member of 3rd Division.						
MILITARY AREA No. 12 (INVERCARGILL)										
$\begin{array}{c} 596042 \\ 645662 \end{array}$	Cribb, George	Gold-miner, Round Hill, Southland Labourer, Teviot Orchard, Roxburgh	15/9/42 $10/11/43$	Member of 3rd Division. Not a member of classes called up.						
			=							
SUMMARY										
	Area No. 1 (Auckland)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8 Military	y Area No. 10 (Christchurch) 2						

Military Area No. 1 (Auckland) Military Area No. 2 (Paeroa) Military Area No. 3 (Whangarei) Military Area No. 4 (Hamilton)		3	Military Area No. 5 (Wellington) Military Area No. 7 (Napier) Military Area No. 8 (New Plymouth)	8 8 4	Military Area No. 10 (Christchurch) 2 Military Area No. 11 (Dunedin) 1 Military Area No. 12 (Invercargill) 2
--	--	---	--	-------------	--